
OMNIUM 2023

Classement individuel Hommes par série

Hommes  Série 1 Brut

NOM Prénom Index Sexe Série Région Brut

MALTERE Bruno 4,7 M 1 Bourgogne 58

CLAUX Christian 5,6 M 1 Paris 57

DOERR Laurent 5,8 M 1 Alsace 57

KERVADEC Didier 7,2 M 1 Paris 52

MLYNCOK Mickael 13,3 M 1 Paris 50

THOMAS Sébastien 12,4 M 1 Alsace 48

RELOT Didier 10,6 M 1 Bourgogne 42

LAPRAY Michel 10,9 M 1 Bourgogne 42

BELKO Philippe 9,6 M 1 Paris 39

DAVID Olivier 12,5 M 1 Provence-Alpes 38

HENRY Patrick 12,0 M 1 Normandie 37

COUDRIN Gilles 14,4 M 1 Normandie 35

CHOQUET Serge 12,9 M 1 Auvergne 34

PRUNEAU Alain 13,8 M 1 Provence-Alpes 31

UGOLINI Patrick 13,7 M 1 Provence-Alpes 30

PIETERAERENTS Romain 11,5 M 1 Paris 29

BARBANCEYS Alain 13,5 M 1 Auvergne 25



Classement individuel Hommes par série

Hommes  Série 1 Net

NOM Prénom Index Sexe Série Région Net

MLYNCOK Mickael 13,3 M 1 Paris 77

THOMAS Sébastien 12,4 M 1 Alsace 69

CLAUX Christian 5,6 M 1 Paris 66

DOERR Laurent 5,8 M 1 Alsace 66

KERVADEC Didier 7,2 M 1 Paris 65

MALTERE Bruno 4,7 M 1 Bourgogne 64

RELOT Didier 10,6 M 1 Bourgogne 63

LAPRAY Michel 10,9 M 1 Bourgogne 63

DAVID Olivier 12,5 M 1 Provence-Alpes 59

COUDRIN Gilles 14,4 M 1 Normandie 59

BELKO Philippe 9,6 M 1 Paris 58

HENRY Patrick 12,0 M 1 Normandie 55

CHOQUET Serge 12,9 M 1 Auvergne 55

PRUNEAU Alain 13,8 M 1 Provence-Alpes 53

UGOLINI Patrick 13,7 M 1 Provence-Alpes 52

PIETERAERENTS Romain 11,5 M 1 Paris 51

BARBANCEYS Alain 13,5 M 1 Auvergne 48



OMNIUM 2023

Classement individuel Hommes par série

Hommes  Série 2 Brut

NOM Prénom Index Sexe Série Région Brut

BOISSIN Olivier 16,1 M 2 Languedoc-Roussillon 41

PETIT Franck 17,2 M 2 Paris 34

LORCHEL David 19,1 M 2 Rhône-Alpes 32

FABRE Eric 15,6 M 2 Aquitaine 29

METZLER Jacques 18,0 M 2 Rhône-Alpes 29

DUFOUR Christian 15,4 M 2 Bourgogne 28

APPERE Guy 15,6 M 2 Alsace 27

SALAHUB Christophe 16,6 M 2 Bourgogne 26

CHARPENTIER Frédéric 16,9 M 2 Champagne-Ardenne 25

LANOISELEE Michel 16,5 M 2 Rhône-Alpes 24

TOULY Jean-pierre 19,4 M 2 Paris 24

18,3 M 2 Normandie 22

RENAULT Pascal 19,4 M 2 Rhône-Alpes 22

BARRAT Jean-pierre 21,2 M 2 Auvergne 22

MONS Jean Pierre 17,4 M 2 Côte d'Azur 20

TARALL Pascal 19,5 M 2 Alsace 19

HAURIE Daniel 21,0 M 2 Aquitaine 18

GIAMPORCARO Serge 18,0 M 2 Languedoc-Roussillon 17

TARRINI Alain 20,3 M 2 Provence-Alpes 17

LEYMARIE Jean Pierre 20,8 M 2 Languedoc-Roussillon 16

FRANTZ André 18,7 M 2 Alsace 14

DESPIAU-PUJO Serge 20,2 M 2 Côte d'Azur 13

ROYER Hervé 20,9 M 2 Rhône-Alpes 12

BLAIZEL Vivian



Classement individuel Hommes par série

Hommes  Série 2 Net

NOM Prénom Index Sexe Série Région Net

BOISSIN Olivier 16,1 M 2 Languedoc-Roussillon 71

LORCHEL David 19,1 M 2 Rhône-Alpes 67

PETIT Franck 17,2 M 2 Paris 63

METZLER Jacques 18,0 M 2 Rhône-Alpes 62

BARRAT Jean-pierre 21,2 M 2 Auvergne 61

RENAULT Pascal 19,4 M 2 Rhône-Alpes 58

APPERE Guy 15,6 M 2 Alsace 56

TARALL Pascal 19,5 M 2 Alsace 56

DUFOUR Christian 15,4 M 2 Bourgogne 55

FABRE Eric 15,6 M 2 Aquitaine 55

18,3 M 2 Normandie 55

LANOISELEE Michel 16,5 M 2 Rhône-Alpes 53

TOULY Jean-pierre 19,4 M 2 Paris 53

TARRINI Alain 20,3 M 2 Provence-Alpes 52

CHARPENTIER Frédéric 16,9 M 2 Champagne-Ardenne 51

SALAHUB Christophe 16,6 M 2 Bourgogne 50

LEYMARIE Jean Pierre 20,8 M 2 Languedoc-Roussillon 47

HAURIE Daniel 21,0 M 2 Aquitaine 47

GIAMPORCARO Serge 18,0 M 2 Languedoc-Roussillon 46

MONS Jean Pierre 17,4 M 2 Côte d'Azur 45

FRANTZ André 18,7 M 2 Alsace 44

DESPIAU-PUJO Serge 20,2 M 2 Côte d'Azur 41

ROYER Hervé 20,9 M 2 Rhône-Alpes 29

BLAIZEL Vivian



OMNIUM 2023

Classement individuel Hommes par série

Hommes  Série 3 Brut

NOM Prénom Index Sexe Série Région Brut

AUMONT Philippe 21,2 M 3 Côte d'Azur 31

SAID Ludovic 24,6 M 3 Normandie 30

VESCOVI Gilles 21,4 M 3 Auvergne 28

MALFONDET Gilles 23,0 M 3 Rhône-Alpes 25

MORICEAU Alain 22,4 M 3 Provence-Alpes 22

ROUILLON Didier 24,2 M 3 Champagne-Ardenne 21

SANITAS Jean Louis 22,2 M 3 Auvergne 20

GRAPPIN Gérard 22,7 M 3 Rhône-Alpes 19

BATAILLE Jean 24,8 M 3 Auvergne 17

MINGUET Jean Claude 22,5 M 3 Côte d'Azur 16

LAURENT Bruno 23,4 M 3 Côte d'Azur 16

ROMANET Alain 22,4 M 3 Auvergne 15

GAUCHER Jean Paul 24,7 M 3 Rhône-Alpes 15

FAURE-GEORS Daniel 24,5 M 3 Provence-Alpes 14

FERON Michel 25,1 M 3 Champagne-Ardenne 14

FRUGERE Bernard 22,4 M 3 Auvergne 13

LAMBERT Jacky 25,7 M 3 Aquitaine 13

JUST Jean François 24,4 M 3 Pays de Loire 4



Classement individuel Hommes par série

Hommes  Série 3 Net

NOM Prénom Index Sexe Série Région Net

SAID Ludovic 24,6 M 3 Normandie 72

AUMONT Philippe 21,2 M 3 Côte d'Azur 69

MALFONDET Gilles 23,0 M 3 Rhône-Alpes 62

VESCOVI Gilles 21,4 M 3 Auvergne 60

ROUILLON Didier 24,2 M 3 Champagne-Ardenne 59

MORICEAU Alain 22,4 M 3 Provence-Alpes 57

GRAPPIN Gérard 22,7 M 3 Rhône-Alpes 56

BATAILLE Jean 24,8 M 3 Auvergne 55

SANITAS Jean Louis 22,2 M 3 Auvergne 53

LAMBERT Jacky 25,7 M 3 Aquitaine 53

MINGUET Jean Claude 22,5 M 3 Côte d'Azur 51

FRUGERE Bernard 22,4 M 3 Auvergne 50

LAURENT Bruno 23,4 M 3 Côte d'Azur 50

FAURE-GEORS Daniel 24,5 M 3 Provence-Alpes 50

GAUCHER Jean Paul 24,7 M 3 Rhône-Alpes 49

FERON Michel 25,1 M 3 Champagne-Ardenne 46

ROMANET Alain 22,4 M 3 Auvergne 38

JUST Jean François 24,4 M 3 Pays de Loire 14



OMNIUM 2023

Classement individuel Hommes par série

Hommes  Série 4 Brut

NOM Prénom Index Sexe Série Région Brut

ACCART Eric 28,7 M 4 Alsace 27

WILLEME Jean 26,5 M 4 Champagne-Ardenne 22

PONCET Guy 32,6 M 4 Rhône-Alpes 21

GOELDNER Maurice 31,5 M 4 Alsace 18

DABLANC Jean-pierre 32,5 M 4 Rhône-Alpes 18

LE QUERE Jean Marie 30,3 M 4 Auvergne 17

27,7 M 4 Alsace 16

CAYLA Jean Jacques 28,5 M 4 Paris 14

DERASSE Jean-Louis 26,8 M 4 Aquitaine 12

BODA Frédéric 28,0 M 4 Bourgogne 12

LE QUERE Ivan 28,6 M 4 Auvergne 11

CHATAIN Bernard 30,6 M 4 Auvergne 11

ROUCA Christian 33,2 M 4 Paris 11

NALLET Jean Pierre 28,6 M 4 Rhône-Alpes 9

BOUVIER Pierre 40,5 M 4 Rhône-Alpes 5

LOUVIOT Bertrand 54,0 M 4 Rhône-Alpes 3

COZ François 44,7 M 4 Rhône-Alpes 1

BOYLE Terence



Classement individuel Hommes par série

Hommes  Série 4 Net

NOM Prénom Index Sexe Série Région Net

PONCET Guy 32,6 M 4 Rhône-Alpes 78

ACCART Eric 28,7 M 4 Alsace 77

LOUVIOT Bertrand 54,0 M 4 Rhône-Alpes 68

GOELDNER Maurice 31,5 M 4 Alsace 63

DABLANC Jean-pierre 32,5 M 4 Rhône-Alpes 61

WILLEME Jean 26,5 M 4 Champagne-Ardenne 58

27,7 M 4 Alsace 56

LE QUERE Jean Marie 30,3 M 4 Auvergne 56

BOUVIER Pierre 40,5 M 4 Rhône-Alpes 56

CAYLA Jean Jacques 28,5 M 4 Paris 52

LE QUERE Ivan 28,6 M 4 Auvergne 52

ROUCA Christian 33,2 M 4 Paris 52

BODA Frédéric 28,0 M 4 Bourgogne 50

DERASSE Jean-Louis 26,8 M 4 Aquitaine 46

CHATAIN Bernard 30,6 M 4 Auvergne 45

NALLET Jean Pierre 28,6 M 4 Rhône-Alpes 37

COZ François 44,7 M 4 Rhône-Alpes 33

BOYLE Terence


